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Sun Belt Conference Champ.

Raven Golf Club
Sandestin, FL

Raven Men Round 1, Raven Men Round 2 and Raven Men Round 3
Dates: Apr 21 - Apr 23

2

1
T2
T2

a b

T6
T6

T9
T9
11
12

Team

Arkansas State 281

Coastal Carolina 278
Georgia Southern 279
Little Rock 278
UT Arlington 282
South Alabama 290
ULM 282
Georgia State 282
Louisiana 292
Troy 289
Texas State 282

Appalachian State 294

274
280
279
284
281
277
285
286
280
283
295
303

Scores

555
558
558
562
563
567
567
568
572
572
577
597
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Sun Belt Conference Champ.

Raven Golf Club
Sandestin, FL

Raven Men Round 1, Raven Men Round 2 and Raven Men Round 3

Dates: Apr 21 - Apr 23

Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
1 Arkansas State 281 274 555
1 Luka Naglic (4) 66 67 133
T2 Zan Luka Stirn (1) 69 66 135
T27 Matthew Cole (5) 74 70 144
T40 Julien Sale (2) 72 74 146
T46 Joel Wendin (3) 76 71 147
T2 Coastal Carolina 278 280 558
T6 Zack Taylor (1) 71 68 139
T6 Wes Artac (2) 67 72 139
T10 States Fort (5) 69 4l 140
T17 Morgan Deneen (4) 73 69 142
T35 Luis Ruiz (3) 71 74 145
T2 Georgia Southern 279 279 558
4 Steven Fisk (1) 75 61 136
T10 Ben Carr (4) 69 71 140
T22 Colin Bowles (5) 70 73 143
T27 Jake Maples (2) 70 74 144
T27 Brett Barron (3) 70 74 144
4 Little Rock 278 284 562
5 Aaron Ramos (3) 69 69 138
T10 Logan Pate (2) 72 68 140
T17 Justin Warren (1) 67 75 142
T27 Danial Durisic (5) 70 74 144
T51 Anton Albers (4) 76 73 149
5 UT Arlington 282 281 563
T6 Paul Gonzalez (1) 69 70 139
T10 Tanner Gore (2) 74 66 140
16 Kyle Cox (3) 69 72 141
T22 Caleb Hicks (5) 70 73 143
T49 Camilo Avila (4) 74 74 148
T6 South Alabama 290 277 567
T2 Rasmus Karlsson (3) 70 65 135
T17 Jordan Plunkett (2) 74 68 142
T35 Yannick Schuetz (1) 74 71 145
T40 Peter Staalbo (5) 72 74 146
T46 Kyle Robinson (4) 74 73 147
T6 ULM 282 285 567
T10 Guillaume Fanonnel (1) 68 72 140
T27 Andoni Etchenique (2) 74 70 144
T35 Otto Van Buynder (3) 69 76 145
T49 Thibault Santigny (5) 71 77 148
60 Michael Gilbert (6) 67 67
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
8 Georgia State 282 286 568
T10 Josh Edgar (1) 70 70 140
T17 David Li (3) 67 75 142
T22 Egill Gunnarsson (4) 70 73 143
T40 James Kyles (2) 75 7 146
T51 Owen Sertl (5) 77 72 149
T9 Louisiana 292 280 572
T22 Peter Hinnant (3) 73 70 143
T22 Jack Tolson (4) 73 70 143
T27 Charlie Flynn (1) 78 66 144
T27 Micah Goulas (2) 70 74 144
55 Hudson Dubinski (5) 76 74 150
T9 Troy 289 283 572
T6 Connor Futrell (1) 72 67 139
T35 Ike Alexander (5) 72 73 145
T40 Dean Martin (2) 7 69 146
T46 Will McFadden (4) 73 74 147
56 Brent Hamm (3) 72 79 151
1 Texas State 282 295 577
T17 Dalton Hankamer (2) 72 70 142
T27 Logan Lockwood (1) 68 76 144
T40 Calvin Ross (4) 70 76 146
T40 Logan Davis (5) 73 73 146
T51 Evan White (3) 72 77 149
12 Appalachian State 294 303 597
T35 Chance Watson (1) 75 70 145
T51 Alex Burris (2) 72 77 149
57 Candler Rice (3) 74 78 152
59 Nicholas Gunnell (5) 86 78 164
58 Jack Brea (4) 73 85 158
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Sun Belt Conference Champ.

Raven Golf Club
Sandestin, FL

Raven Men Round 1, Raven Men Round 2 and Raven Men Round 3
Dates: Apr 21 - Apr 23

Par 3 Scoring

Par 4 Scoring

Par S Scoring

P. Gonzalez UTA 270 -3 S. Fisk Ga South 3.78 -4 A. Ramos Litt. Rock 438 -5
Z. Stirn Ark. St. 270 -3 Z. Taylor Coast Car 3.83 -3 O. Van Buynder ULM 438 -5
L. Naglic Ark. St. 270 -3 W. Artac Coast Car 3.89 -2 L. Naglic Ark. St. 438 -5
J. Sale Ark. St. 280 -2 J. Warren Litt. Rock 3.89 -2 R. Karlsson So Alabama 4.50 -4
R. Karlsson So Alabama 2.80 -2 C. Futrell Troy 3.89 -2 L. Ruiz Coast Car 450 -4
T. Gore UTA 290 41 Z. Stirn Ark. St. 3.89 -2 M. Deneen Coast Car 450 -4
C. Hicks UTA 290 -1 P. Gonzalez UTA 3.89 -2 S. Fisk Ga South 463 -3
C. Watson App St 290 -1 K. Cox UTA 3.94 -1 J. Tolson LA-LaFayet 4.63 -3
S. Fort Coast Car 290 -1 D. Hankamer Texas St. 3.94 -1 M. Goulas LA-LaFayet 4.63 -3
W. Artac Coast Car 290 -1 R. Karlsson ~ So Alabama 3.94 -1 A. Etchenique ULM 463 -3
B. Carr Ga South 290 -1 M. Cole Ark. St. 3.94 -1 D. Li Georgia St 4.63 -3
J. Kyles GeorgiaSt 290 -1 L. Naglic Ark. St. 3.94 -1 Y. Schuetz So Alabama 4.63 -3
J. Edgar Georgia St  2.90 -1 C. Watson App St 3.94 -1 T. Gore UTA 463 -3
G. Fanonnel ULM 290 -1 S. Fort Coast Car 3.94 -1 J. Plunkett So Alabama 4.75 -2
P.Hinnant  LA-LaFayet 3.00 E J. Edgar Georgia St  3.94 -1 L. Lockwood Texas St. 475 -2
O. Sertl GeorgiaSt 3.00 E B. Carr Ga South 400 E I. Alexander Troy 475 -2
D. Li GeorgiaSt 3.00 E G. Fanonnel ULM 400 E J. Wendin Ark. St. 475 -2
C. Bowles Ga South 3.00 E B. Barron Ga South 400 E Z. Stirn Ark. St. 475 -2
J. Maples Ga South 3.00 E A. Ramos Litt. Rock 400 E E. Gunnarsson Georgia St 4.75 -2
B. Barron Ga South 3.00 E D. Durisic Litt. Rock 400 E L. Pate Litt. Rock 475 -2
M. Deneen  Coast Car 3.00 E L. Pate Litt. Rock 400 E Z. Taylor Coast Car 488 -1
L. Pate Litt. Rock 3.00 E J. Plunkett So Alabama 4.00 E A. Albers Litt. Rock 488 -1
Eagles Birdies Pars
I. Alexander Troy 2 |R. Karlsson So Alabama 13 |G. Fanonnel ULM 27
Z. Taylor Coast Car 1 |L. Naglic Ark. St. 13 |C. Ross Texas St. 26
A. Albers Litt. Rock 1 |S. Fisk Ga South 12 |E. Gunnarsson Georgia St 26
C. Ross Texas St. 1 |L. Pate Litt. Rock 10 |Y. Schuetz So Alabama 26
G. Fanonnel ULM 1 |Z. Stirn Ark. St. 10 |B. Carr Ga South 26
D. Durisic Litt. Rock 1 |C. Futrell Troy 10 |J. Plunkett So Alabama 26
D. Li Georgia St 10 |J. Maples Ga South 25
O. Van Buynder ULM 9 |J. Sale Ark. St. 25
P. Hinnant LA-LaFayet 9 |J. Tolson LA-LaFayet 25
M. Deneen Coast Car 9 |A. Ramos Litt. Rock 25
Z. Taylor Coast Car 9 |S. Fort Coast Car 25
W. Artac Coast Car 9 |J. Kyles Georgia St 24
P. Gonzalez UTA 9 |T. Santigny ULM 24
C. Flynn LA-LaFayet 9 |D. Hankamer Texas St. 24
M. Goulas LA-LaFayet 9 |C. Hicks UTA 24
J. Edgar Georgia St 9 |K. Cox UTA 24
T. Gore UTA 8 |C. Watson App St 24
A. Ramos Litt. Rock 8 |M. Cole Ark. St. 24
J. Warren Litt. Rock 8 |J. Wendin Ark. St. 24
D. Martin Troy 7 |T. Gore UTA 23
D. Hankamer Texas St. 7 |C. Bowles Ga South 23
K. Cox UTA 7 |A. Albers Litt. Rock 23
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Sun Belt Conference Champ.
Raven Golf Club
Sandestin, FL
Raven Men Round 1, Raven Men Round 2 and Raven Men Round 3
Dates: Apr 21 - Apr 23

Average score per round

Raven Men Round 1 7212
2 IRaven Men Round 2| 71.98

Total Average Scores

Raven Men Round 1 72.12 60

Raven Men Round 2 | 71.98 | 60

Raven Golf Club: Raven Men Round 2

Round 2

average

yards relative to par

1 4| 389 13 3 ol 4] 460 +0.48

13| 4| 432 +0.42
2 4 460 6|40 o 5 3 3 0

4| 3] 193 +0.37
3] 51 s87 19 [ 34 6 1

18| 4| 431 +0.27
4| 3| 193 4 34 18 4 ST 7T 760 02
5 4 400 1 12 | 39 5 3 sl 3 172 018
6/ 3/ 174 6| 42 7 5 1| 5| 562 +0.15
7| 5 631 10 | 42 7 1 14 4] 421 +0.05
8| 3| 158 9| 42 8 1 18] 3] 172 +0.02

8| 3| 158 +0.02
ol 4 460 3 33 18 4 2

7] 5[ 631 -0.02
10| 4 || 379 17 | 36 7

5| 4 400 -0.05
11| 5| 562 13 | 30 12 5 T 7T 380 o717
12 3] 130 1 14 [ 41 4 ol 21 379 R,
13| 4| 432 5| 37 13 2 3 17| 5| 546 -0.18
14| 4| 421 1 12 || 35 10 2 3| 5| 587 -0.18
15 [ 4| 298 1 2227 9 1 121 3] 130 -0.20

15| 4| 208 0.22
16 3| 172 7| 45 8
17| 5| 546 19 | 35 4 2

|18|4|431| | | 7|38| 9| 5| 1
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17936&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17936&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17936&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17936&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17936&hole=5&topar=-2&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17936&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17936&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17936&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17936&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17936&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17936&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17936&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17936&hole=12&topar=-2&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17936&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17936&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17936&hole=14&topar=-2&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17936&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17936&hole=15&topar=-2&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17936&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17936&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17936&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17936&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=2

Sun Belt Conference Champ.

Raven Golf Club

Sandestin, FL
Raven Men Round 1, Raven Men Round 2 and Raven Men Round 3
Dates: Apr 21 - Apr 23

Round 1

hole par yards relstaigepar
4| 460 +0.75

3| 203 +0.43

2 | 200 +0.30

21 2| 221 +0.18
81 2| 231 +0.18
> 21 260 +0.17
61 31 172 +0.08
31 2| 232 +0.05
21 3| 128 +0.03
17| 5| 546 -0.03
0] 4] 379 -0.05
7] 5| 631 -0.07
15| 4| 298 -0.08
12| 3| 130 012
1|1 4| 389 -0.13
11| 5| 522 -0.13
3| 5| 587 -0.20
8| 3| 158 -0.25

Round 2

average
relative to par

yards

9| 4| 460 +0.48
13| 4| 432 +0.42
41 3] 193 +0.37
18 4| 431 +0.27
2| 4| 460 +0.22
6| 3| 174 +0.18
11 5| 562 +0.15
14 4| 421 +0.05
16| 3| 172 +0.02
8| 3| 158 +0.02
71 5| 631 -0.02
5| 4| 400 -0.05
10| 4| 379 -0.17
1 41 389 -0.17
17| 5| 546 -0.18
3| 5| 587 -0.18
12 3| 130 -0.20
15| 4| 298 -0.22
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Sun Belt Conference Champ.
Raven Golf Club
Sandestin, FL
Raven Men Round 1, Raven Men Round 2 and Raven Men Round 3
Dates: Apr 21 - Apr 23

S
eagle

1 4| 389 14 || 41 4 1
2| 4 460 5| 43 9 3
3| 5| 587 1 20 | 32 5 1 1
4 3| 148 10 | 39 10 1
5 4| 400 5| 40 8 6 1
6| 3| 203 5 36 11 5 3
7 5| 631 16 | 37 2 5
8| 3| 158 16 | 43 1
9| 4| 460 5 19 26 8 2
10| 4| 379 12 | 40 7 1
1| 5| 522 19 | 31 9 1
12| 3 130 12 | 43 5
13| 4| 432 9 41 8 2
14| 4| 421 11| 33 12 2 2
15| 4| 298 1 19 | 26 12 2
16| 3| 172 31 50 6 1
17| 5| 546 1 17 | 30 8 3 1
18| 4| 431 7 42 5 5 1

All rounds

double . double

ar

1 4 389 13 | 44 3

2 4 | 460 6| 40 9 5

3 5 587 19 | 34 6 1

4 3 193 4| 34 18 4

5 4 | 400 1 12 | 39 5 3

6 3 174 6| 42 7 5

7 5 631 10 | 42 7 1

8 3 158 9| 42 8 1

9 4 | 460 3| 33 18 4 2
10 4 379 17 | 36 7
11 5 562 13 | 30 12 5
12 3 130 1 14 | 41 4
13 4 | 432 5 37 13 2 3
14 4 | 421 1 12 | 35 10 2
15 4 298 1 22 | 27 9 1
16 3 172 7| 45 8
17 5 546 19 | 35 4 2
18 4| 431 7 38 9 5 1
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17936&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17936&hole=17&topar=-2&course_id=1
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